Box Score Report
BHS @ WFSHS - Dec 1, 2023 - L 76-82

Period Stats

Team
BHS
WFSHS

Team Stats

Field Goal %

Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%

3FG Made/Attempted
3FG%

FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defensive Rebounds
Assists

Deflections

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

1 2
36 40
36 46

Final
76
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Boys Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#1 Andre Austin

#2 Ty Luetzen

#3 Quin Hafner

#4 Carter Henke

#5 Preston Lemar

#11 Lucas McNichols

#12 Carson Henke

#13 Ross Fischer

#15 Grant Bieber

#21 Luke Dockter

#23 Weston scottweston25@gmail.com

#32 Jack Shaffer

#33 Teysean Eaglestaff

Pts

FG
4/20

1/2

0/1

5/11

2/5

0/2

1/2

1/2

0/2

m

4/6

417

6/13

West Fargo Sheyenne High School's Player Stats

Name

#0 Barry Kpeenu

#0 Emmanuel Duot

#1 David Kanega

#2 Noah Olson

#3 Caleb Duerr

#5 Riley Rahr

#13 John Angau

#22 Tommy Ahneman

#33 Bryce Cain

Pts

6

15

17

26

FG
3/5

2/5

0/1

4/8

6/16

0/3

2/6

12/16

2/4

3FG
0/1

01

01

2/4

117

0/3

12

01

2/4

FT
0/0

1/2

0/0

5/6

4/6

0/0

2/4

2/3

0/1

3FG
0/5

112

0/0

3/8

0/1

0/1

01

m

0/2

0/0

01

0/0

1/6

FT

8/12
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MINS
12

31

33

34

22

28

MINS
32

20

20

22

18

10

11

10

1"

15

15
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DREB
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AST

AST DEFL
3 0
0 1
1 0
0 0
2 0
1 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 1
1 3
0 0
0 2

DEFL STL

0 0

0 2

0 0

3 2

0 0

1 0

0 0

0 2

0 0
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